16.12.85. Madonna di Campiglio

vertical drop: 185/180 m
number of gates: 59/59

course setters: M. Adrait FRA/H. Pumm AUT
started: 78
finished: 24

W

S O 03 O Dn

1

1.

. Jonas Nilsson
. Bojan Krizaj

. Paul Frommelt
. Ivano Edalini

. Hubert Strolz

. Robert Erlacher
. Guenther Mader
. Johan Wallner

. Klaus Heidegger
. Robert Zoller

Marco Tonazzi

DQ Max Julen

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Joze Kuralt

Lars-Goeran Halvarsson

Mathias Berhtold
Naomine Iwaya
Felix McGrath
Yves Tavernier
Christian Gaidet
Franz Gruber

Ernst Riedelsperger

Daniel Mougel
Tomaz Cizman
Chiaki Ishioka
Franck Piccard

SWE

YUG

LIE
ITA

AUT
ITA

AUT
SWE
AUT
AUT

ITA

SUI

YUG
SWE
AUT
JAP

USA
FRA
FRA
AUT
AUT
FRA
YUG
JAP

FRA

46.70

47.36

47.85
47.30

48.21
47.75
48.04
49.06
48.76
48.76

48.43
48.86
49.10
48.38
48.85
48.75
48.49
48.96
48.53
48.56
49.13
49.01
49.17
49.22
49.09

Slalom, men

50.34
50.31

50.63
51.19

50.70
51.23
51.00
50.09
50.45
50.54

51.31
50,96
50.77
51.54
51.13
51.32
51.61
51.27
51.79
51.83
51.34
51.51
51.55
51.56
52.22

97.04
97.67

98.48
98.49

98.91
98.98
99.04
99.15
99.21
99.30

99.74
99,82
99.87
99.92
99.98
100.07
100.10
100.23
100.32
100.39
100.47
100.52
100.72
100.78
101.31

( 6)
(9

(2)
ey

(54)
(17)
(1)
21)
(22)

(16)
(41)

(32)

(42)

(D
(27)
(24)
(49)
(43)
(50)



DNS(1):

Pirmin Zurbriggen SUI
DNF(1):
Oswald Toetsch ITA ( 3)
Rok Petrovic YUG (14)
Thomas Stangassinger AUT (15)
Dietmar Koehlbichler AUT (19),
Joel Gaspoz SUI
DNF(2):
Marc Girardelli LUX (10) (1" run: 8—48.31)
Paolo de Chiesa ITA (4 (1"run: 9-4832)
Thomas Buergler SUI  (16) (1™ run:15 —48,60)
Roland Pfeiffer AUT (30) (1% run:16 —48,62)
Ingemar Stenmark SWE ( 7) (1" run:20—48.81)
DQ(2):

12, Max Julen SUI  48.86 50,96 99,82 (16)



Maurice Adrait FRA 1" run

1. Jonas Nilsson

2. Ivano Edalini
3. Bojan Krizaj

4. Robert Erlacher

5. Paul Frommelt

6. Guenther Mader

7. Hubert Strolz

8. Marc Girardelli

9. Paolo de Chiesa
10. L-G. Halvarsson
11. Marco Tonazzi
12. Felix McGrath
13. Christian Gaidet
14. Franz Gruber

SWE

ITA
YUG

ITA
LIE
AUT
AUT
LUX
ITA
SWE
ITA
USA
FRA
AUT

15. Thomas Buergler SUI

16. Roland Pfeiffer

17. Naomine Iwaya

18. Klaus Heidegger
and Robert Zoller

AUT
JAP

AUT
AUT

59

46.70

47.30
47.36

47.75
47.85
48.04
48.21
48.31
48.32
48.38
48.43
48.49
48.53
48.56
48,60
48,62
48.75
48.76
48.76

20. Ingemar Stenmark SWE 48.81
21. Mathias Berhtold AUT

22. Max Julen

23. Yves Tavernier
24. Daniel Mougel
25. Johan Wallner
26. Franck Piccard
27. Joze Kuralt

28. E. Riedelsperger
29. Tomaz Cizman
30. Chiaki Ishioka

DNQ:

31. Klemen Bergant
34. Saso Robic

38. Robert Zan

48. Dusan Zagar

SUI

FRA
FRA
SWE
FRA
YUG
AUT
YUG
JAP

48.85
48.86
48.96
49.01
49.06
49.09
49.10
49.13
49.17
49.22

YUG
YUG
YUG
YUG

( 6)

(11)
(9

(17)
(2)
(51)
(54)
(10)
(49

(D
(16)
(30)

(22)
(7)

(18)
(42)
(24)
(21)
(50)
(41)
(27)
(49)
(43)

49.31
49.75
49.93
51.88

Hans Pumm AUT

1

2
3

4. Klaus Heidegger

5
6
7
8

. Johan Wallner

. Bojan Krizaj
. Jonas Nilsson

. Robert Zoller

. Paul Frommelt
. Hubert Strolz

. Joze Kuralt

DQ Max Julen
9. Guenther Mader AUT
10. Mathias Berhtold AUT

11
12
13
14
15

16. E. Riedelsperger
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.

. Ivano Edalini

. Robert Erlacher
. Yves Tavernier
. Marco Tonazzi
. Naomine Iwaya

Daniel Mougel
L-G. Halvarsson
Tomaz Cizman
Chiaki Ishioka
Felix McGrath
Christian Gaidet
Franz Gruber

Franck Piccard

2 yun 59

SWE

YUG
SWE
AUT
AUT
LIE

AUT
YuG
SUI

ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
JAP
AUT
FRA
SWE
YUG
JAP
USA
FRA
AUT

FRA

50.09 ( 6)

50.31
50.34
50.45
50.54
50.63
50.70
50.77
50,96
51.00
51.13
51.19
51.23
51.27
51.31
51.32
51.34
51.51
51.54
51.55
51.56
51.61
51.79
51.83

52.22

(28!
(30!
(13)
(12)
(26!
(24!
(4
(9
(25!
(10)
(29!
(27!
(38
(20)
(14)
(3
(7
21)
(2)
(D
(19)
(18)
(17)

(5



DQ Rok Petrovic
1. Marc Girardelli
2. Jonas Nilsson

3. Robert Erlacher
4. Bojan Krizaj

1. Jonas Nilsson
2. Ivano Edalini
3. Bojan Krizaj
4. Paul Frommelt

DQ Marec Girardelli
1. Jonas Nilsson

2. Robert Zoller
3. Klaus Heidegger
4. Hubert Strolz
and Max Julen
6.
7. Joze Kuralt
and Bojan Krizaj
9. Ingemar Stenmark
10. Paul Frommelt

YUG
LUX
SWE

ITA
YUG

SWE
ITA
YUG
LIE

LUX

SWE

AUT
AUT
AUT
SUI

YUG
YUG
SWE
LIE

split-time 1:

21,61
21.69
21.70
22.04
22.05
finish 1:

25.00

25.40

split-time 2:

22,61
22.85

22.99
23.00

23.09
23.12

23.15
23.19

(14)
(10)
( 6)

(17)
(9

( 6)
(11)
(9
(2

(23)
(30)

(12)
(13)
(24)
(9

(4)
(28)
(11)
(26)



1. Johan Wallner

2. Bojan Krizaj
3. Guenther Mader
4. Ernst Riedelsperger
5. Paul Frommelt
6. Klaus Heidegger
7. Jonas Nilsson
8. Robert Zoller
9. Hubert Strolz
10. Joze Kuralt
and Ivano Edalini

SWE

AUT
AUT
LIE

AUT
SWE
AUT
AUT
YUG
ITA

finish 2:

26.61

27.19
27.33
27.43
27.44
27.46
27.49
27.54
27.61

27.65

(0)

(28)
(25)
(3
(26)
(13)
(30)
(12)
(24)
(4)
(29)



